Tools
PARTNER/TEAM K12FD FIRE/RESCUE SAW
Designed exclusively for the fire service, pound-per-
pound this saw is the most effective power cutter in
the field. It features a modified Fire Department
95cc Partner K950 Active - 2-cycle gas engine -
includes: constant “Ready Start” ignition switch,
large D handle starter grip, chrome blade guard

“One Step” Ignition/Choke/Fast Idle Switch which eliminate
flooding and allows for quick engine start and stops.
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
TV-400-051 Model 575XT-16-DG saw with depth gauge, 16” bar and .404 pitch chain
TV-400-050 Model 575XT-20-DG saw with depth guage, 20” bar and .404 pitch chain
Also available are saws w/o depth gauge and saws with .375 pitch chain.
VentMaster™ Cutoff Saws
Features
• Fast, Easy Starting: A compression release button reduces the
amount of force required to get the saw started. A D-ring starter
handle makes the saw easy to crank while wearing heavy gloves.
• Versatility for Tough Cutting Jobs: A 180° reversible cutting arm
allows cutting within one inch of walls, curbs, or vertical obstruc-
tions. Ideal for tight confined space situations that require awkward
cutting angles.
Specifications
375K 3120K
Power: 75cc 120cc
Disc Sizes: 14” 14-16”
Sound Level: 102dB 103dB
Weight: 21.2 lbs. 30.9 lbs.
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
TV406-500 Model 375K-DG cutoff saw, w/depth gauge,
less blade
TV406-510 Model 3120K-DG cutoff saw, w/depth gauge,
less blade
TV406-001 Model 375K cutoff saw, w/o depth gauge,
less blade
TV406-013 Model 3120K cutoff saw, w/o depth gauge,
less blade
Depth Gauge
Ordering Information - Saw Blades
Part No. Description
TV406-002 Multi-cut blade, 14”
TV406-003 Abrasive-masonry blade, 14”
TV406-009 Abrasive-metal blade, 14”
TV406-074 Diamond multi-use blade, 14”
Model 375K
Model 3120K
Tools
CALL FAX CALL US TODAY

Comes complete with a full cover/depth gauge and a carbide chisel
chain.
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
SV3-16 Ventilation saw with 16” bar and depth gauge
SV3-20 Ventilation saw with 20” bar and depth gauge
SVC3 Cutoff Saw
Rescue operations demand fast reliable cutting equipment. The SVC3
Power Pro Cutoff saw is designed for the high performance required by
the fire and rescue service. Its rugged, lightweight Dolmar power
head turns an industrial diamond blade that’s voracious
enough to cut through a variety of materials including resi-
dential and corrugated roofing, concrete, rebar, sheet
metal, and steel and aluminum - all without the use of
water. Features include a multi-position cutting arm, a
blade safety shield that adjusts without having to fumble
with hard-to-grasp knobs, a D-ring pull handle, and a
manual compression release for quick starts. A water
tube dust suppression is standard.
Comes standard with a 14” Tiger Tooth diamond blade.
This hi-tech diamond blade eliminates the need to
carry different blades for different materials. The new
electroplated core technology in the blade allows the Tiger Tooth
to outlast and outperform other blades on the market.
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
SVC3-14 Cut-off saw with 14” Tiger Tooth diamond blade
SVC3-14-KIT-AL Cut-off saw with 14” Tiger Tooth diamond blade, and
tread plate aluminum carrying case
SVC3-14-KIT-ST Cut-off saw with 14” Tiger Tooth diamond blade and
steel carrying case
SVC310-14 14” Tiger Tooth diamond blade
To
ol
s
DOOLEY TACKABERRY Fire and Rescue Equipment